Festival Sabir - Lampedusa
Contact List  – participants Workshop
of the 3rd and the 4th of October 2014
	Name
	Surname
	Organisation 
	Email

	Simona
	Sinopoli
	ARCI/ASGI - Italia
	sinopoli@arci.it

	Federica
	Araco
	Babelmed.net

Freelance journalist - Italia
	fe.araco@gmail.com


	Nadia
	Amara
	RAJ Algérie
	am.nadia30@yahoo.fr 

	Marc
	Schare-Poulsen
	REMDH - EMHRN
	msp@euromedrights.net 

	Messaoud
	Romdhani
	FTDES - Tunisie
	mah.talbi@gmail.com 

	David 
	Fedele
	Independent Documentary Film-maker
	david@david-fedele.com

	Amandine
	Bach
	GUE/NGL Group in the European Parliament
	amandine.bach@europarl.europa.eu 

	Zied
	Zarrai
	RAJ Tunisie
	zarrai.zied@gmail.com 

	Frida 
	Ben Attia
	FTDES + B4P - Tunisie
	fridabenattia@gmail.com

	David 
	Lundy
	GUE/NGL Group in the European Parliament
	daithilundy@gmail.com 

	Alaa 
	Talbi
	FTDES - Tunisie
	alaa.talbi@ftdes.net

	Gianluca
	Gatta
	AMM – Archivio delle memorie migranti - Italia
	amm.gianlucagatta@gmail.com 

	Sandro
	Triulzi
	AMM – Archivio delle memorie migranti - Italia
	sandrotriulzi@gmail.com 

	Irem
	Somer
	Multeci-Der
	iremsomer@gmail.com 

	Smail
	Abdelli
	RAJ Algérie 
	della1991@hotmail.fr 

	Anitta
	Kynsilehto
	REMDH - EMHRN
	anitta.kynsilenhto@gmail.com 

	Pierre
	Barge
	AEDH
	aedh@aedh.eu 

	
	
	
	pbarge@neuf.fr

	Cornelia
	Ernst
	MEP - European Parliament
	cornelia.ernst@ep.europa.eu 

	Berit
	Dahlstram
	European Parliament
	berit.dahlstram@ep.europa.eu 

	Malin
	Bjork
	MEP - European Parliament
	malin.bjork@europarl.europa.eu 

	Franco
	Monnicchi
	Emmaus Italia
	emmaus@cuneo.net

	Kamel
	Belabed
	Collectif disparus en mer - Algérie
	photocompos@gmail.com 

	
	
	Ligue des Droits de Défense des Droits de l’Homme – Annaba - Algérie
	

	Abel
	Tekeste
	Forlì città aperta – Italia 
	abelmiko@gmail.com

	
	
	Coordinamento Mai più Lampedusa - Italia
	

	Nicola
	Teresi
	LIBERA - Italia
	nicolateresi1@hotmail.it 

	Marie-Christine
	Vergiat
	MEP - European Parliament
	marie-christine.vergiat@europarl.europa.eu 

	Maria Giulia 
	Fava
	LIBERA - Italia
	mariagiulia.fava@gmail.com 

	Lemnaouer - Nordin
	Ahmine
	Film-maker freelance
	thassadit@yahoo.it 

	Martin  
	Balsan
	The migrant speak
	martinwewok@gmail.com 

	Mercedes
	Frias
	Associazione Prendiamo la parola - Italia
	mercedesfrias@rocketmail.com 

	
	
	Campagna « Nuovi desaparecidos »
	

	Tahar
	Lamri
	
	tlamri58@gmail.com 

	Alessandro
	Leogrande
	« Lo straniero » - Italia
	a.leogrande@libero.it 

	Claudia
	Aceto
	Caritas Italia
	caritas@diocesicuneo.it

	Miriam
	Anati
	Open Society FDTS
	miriam.anati@opensocietyfoundations.org

	Sabrina
	Garofalo
	Università della Calabria/LIBERA
	sabrina.garofalo83@gmail.com 

	Fernanda
	Marrucchelli
	FASTI - France
	f.marrucchelli@fasti.org 

	Violaine 
	Carrère
	GISTI/MIgreurop/B4P
	carrere@gisti.org 

	Marianna
	Fava
	LIBERA - Italia
	fava​_marianna@libero.it 

	Jokinen
	Hm
	Lampedusa in Hambourg
	info@afrika-hambourg.de 

	
	
	Hambourg Postkolonial
	

	Adal
	Neguse
	
	adimojoo@yahoo.com 

	Karina
	Horsti
	University of Jyvoskyla - Finland
	karina.horsti@gmail.com 

	Alessandra
	Mecozzi
	LIBERA - Italia
	alemecozzi@gmail.com 

	Roberta
	Alonzi
	ARCI - Italia
	alonzi@arci.it 

	Edda
	Pando
	ARCI – ITALIA
	eddapando@gmail.com

	Sarah
	Klingeberg
	
	sarahklingeberg@gmail.com
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